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Total Number of Voters : 4,775 of 9,032 = 52.87%

05/30/2007 11:02 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 16 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionTotal Ballots Cast

Chewelah SD 36 Proposition No. 1 Bonds for Health and Safety Improvements, Vote For 1

 1,122  1,122 060.32% 0.00% 60.32%Approved

 738  738 039.68% 0.00% 39.68%Rejected

 1,860Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  1,8600.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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 8  0.00% 

Voters

 1,860 

Ballots Registered Percent

 3,714 50.08% 

Nine Mile Falls SD 179 Proposition No. 1 Facility Improvement General Obligation Bonds - $12,350,000, Vote For 1

 1,147  1,147 061.34% 0.00% 61.34%Approved

 723  723 038.66% 0.00% 38.66%Rejected

 1,870Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  1,8700.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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 5  0.00% 

Voters

 1,870 

Ballots Registered Percent

 3,475 53.81% 

Deer Park SD 200 Proposition No. 1 High School Expansion and Modernization Bonds, Vote For 1

 554  554 053.01% 0.00% 53.01%Approved

 491  491 046.99% 0.00% 46.99%Rejected

 1,045Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  1,0450.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0
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 3  0.00% 

Voters

 1,045 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,843 56.70% 


